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單位：mm 公釐 

說明：min.最少、max.最多、Kg.公斤 
 

Item 

項目 

Rule 

規則 

Daggerboard measurement 

中央板丈量 

min. 

最少 

max. 

最多 

1 3.3.2.2 
Thickness of the daggerboard (ex. 

bevelling)中央板厚度 (不含斜角面) 
14 mm 15 mm 

2 3.3.3 

Weight of the daggerboard without 

attachment or positioning features 

中央板重量 (不含配件或固定座) 

2.0 Kg.  

 

1062 min. 

1072 max. 

280 min. 

290 max. 

30 min. 

40 max. 

Centre of gravity 

重力中心： 

  520 min. 
 


